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NIGIRI & SASHIMI
(price per piece)

Tuna

Toro

O-Toro

Yellowtail

Salmon

King Crab

Sea Bass

Octopus

Mackerel

Salmon Egg

Smelt Egg

Scallop

Ebi

Ama Ebi

Botan Ebi

Freshwater Eel

Tamago

Japanese Wagyu Beef

39

45

50

39

37

60

33

29

32

42

30

40

29

38

35

40

18

68

SUSHI
SUSHI MAKI

Tuna

Spicy Tuna

Tuna & Asparagus
Toro & Scallion

Yellowtail & Scallion

Yellowtail & Jalapefio

Salmon

Salmon & Avocado
Scallop & Smelt Egg
Eel & Cucumber
California

Shrimp Tempura
Kappa

Avocado
Vegetable

Soft Shell Crab Roll
House Special

New Style Salmon

Prices are in PLN and include VAT.
If you have any dietary requirements or food allergies please inform your waiter.

Hand
50

56

56

62

54

56

85

70

19

21

Cut
62

66

66

69

64

65

48

55

69

81

120

78

23

25

50

80

82

160

Edamame

Spicy Edamame
Padron Peppers
Salt & Pepper Squid

Baby Corn Honey Truffle

Crispy Rice with Choice of Spicy Tuna, Salmon or Yellowtail

Black Cod Butter Lettuce

Nobu Style Wagyu Sliders

2 pieces

Tuna Dry Miso

Salmon Spicy Miso

Lobster Wasabi Sour Cream
Chicken Anticucho

Braised Wagyu Short Rib

Poinformuj obstuge o alergiach i nietolerancjach pokarmowych.

BAR SNACKS

NOBU TACOS
(minimum order of 2)

Ceny podane w PLN i zawierajg VAT.

50

60

50

68

65

145

125

190

28

25

40

22

45



